
BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 1

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

ROUTE NO - 51 ROUTE NO - 52

SLAB SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SLAB

3RD 1 CANNING STREET/STAND ROAD 06:30 1 CALCUTTA HOSPITAL 06:45 3RD

3RD 2 HOWRAH A.C. MARKET 06:35 2 KHIDDIRPUR MORE 06:57 3RD

3RD 3 TIBRE WORLD, HOWRAH 06:35 3 GURDWARA HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD 07:00 3RD

3RD 4 JANTA MEDICAL 06:37 4 P.C.CHANDRA - ELGIN ROAD 07:02 3RD

3RD 5 GOLABARI 06:38 5 MINTO PARK MORE 07:10 2ND

3RD 6 HOWRAH MAIDAN 06:45 6 PARK CIRCUS TRAM DEPOT 07:13 2ND

3RD 7 MULLICK PATHAK 06:46

3RD 8 SANDHYA BAZAR HOWRAH 06:47

3RD 9 HOWRAH JUTE MILL 06:48

3RD 10 HOWRAH JAIN HOSPITAL 06:49

3RD 11 PANCHSHEEL 06:50

3RD 12 GANGES GARDEN 06:51

3RD 13 ALOKA CINEMA 06:52

3RD 14 SHIBPUR BAZAR 06:53

ROUTE NO - 53 ROUTE NO - 54

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 PRACHI CINEMA 07:03 1 TOLLY CLUB BUS STOP 06:45 3RD

2ND 2 B.R.SINGH HOSPITAL 07:04 2 LORDS MORE (LAKE GARDENS) 06:47 3RD

2ND 3 BELIAGHATA SALES TAX 07:05 3 CITY HIGH BUILDING 06:50 3RD

1ST 4 SARKAR BAZAR BELIAGHATA 07:08 4 LOKNATH DHAM NR SOUTH CITY CM 06:52 3RD

2ND 5 JORA MANDIR - BELIAGHATA 07:10 5 TALTALA, ANWAR SHAH 06:53 3RD

2ND 6 BELIAGHATA CIT MORE 07:13 6 JADAVPUR P.S. 06:55 3RD

2ND 7 BELIAGHATA BY-PASS XING 07:15 7 SALIM PUR 06:58 3RD

8 JODHPUR PARK P.O. 06:59 2ND

9 DAKHINAPAN MKT. DHAKURIA 07:00 3RD

10 MOUCHAK GOL PARK 07:03 2ND

11 DOVER LANE 07:05 2ND

12 BALLYGUNJ PHARI 07:07 2ND

13 BALLYGUNGE ICE SKATING 07:09 2ND

14 BIRLA MANDIR 07:10 2ND

15 BECK BAGAN (MITHAI) 07:12 2ND

16 LADY BRABOURNE COLLEGE 07:15 2ND

17 AJC BOSE RD FLYOVER CONNECTOR 07:16 2ND

ROUTE NO - 55 ROUTE NO - 56

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 TANK NO. 1 07:00 1 SWIMMING POOL SALT LAKE 07:08 1ST

1ST 2 CITY CENTRE SALT LAKE 07:03 2 CF BLOCK NR. MOTHER DAIRY 07:10 1ST

1ST 3 D.B.BLOCK 07:05 3 BG BLOCK NR CORPORATION BANK 07:12 1ST



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 2

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

1ST 4 C.A.ISLAND 07:07 4 BAISAKHI 07:14 1ST

1ST 5 CA MARKET-SALT LAKE 07:08 5 TANK NO. 7 07:16 1ST

1ST 6 TANK NO, 2 07:10

1ST 7 3 NO, ISLAND 07:11

1ST 8 TANK NO, 3 07:12

1ST 9 SEVA HOSPITAL 07:15

1ST 10 MISHRA'S NEAR CG BLOCK 07:17

ROUTE NO - 57 ROUTE NO - 58

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 PHOOL BAGAN BATA 06:50 1 TANK NO. 4 07:05 1ST

1ST 2 AMRI HOSPITAL-SALT LAKE 06:55 2 PNB ISLAND SALT LAKE 07:06 1ST

1ST 3 EASTERN ZONAL CULTURAL CENTRE 06:57 3 SALT LAKE PHARI 07:07 1ST

1ST 4 GC BLOCK SECTOR III 07:00 4 B.D. MARKET 07:10 1ST

1ST 5 FE BLOCK ISLAND 07:05 5 SEN MAHASAY - SALT LAKE 07:12 1ST

1ST 6 TANK NO. 11 07:06 6 C J BLOCK SALT LAKE 07:14 1ST

1ST 7 F.D. PARK-SALTLAKE 07:07 7 TANK NO. 9 07:16 1ST

ROUTE NO - 59 ROUTE NO - 60

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 TOLLYGUNJ TRAM DEPOT 06:40 1 45 BUS STOP, GARIA 06:50 3RD

3RD 2 MALANCHA 06:43 2 RAMGARH BUS STOP 06:54 2ND

3RD 3 RANI KUTHI TELEPHONE EXCH. 06:45 3 KRISHNA GLASS 06:57 3RD

3RD 4 NAKTALA PETROL PUMP 06:48 4 SULEKHA BUS STOP 07:00 3RD

3RD 5 GARIA PETROL PUMP 06:51 5 GARFA POST OFFICE 07:02 2ND

3RD 6 GARIA BUS STAND MORE 06:55 6 SANTOSHPUR AVENUE 07:04 2ND

7 SANTOSHPUR MINI BUS STAND 07:06 3RD

8 SANTOSHPUR JORA BRIDGE 07:08 2ND

9 SANTOSHPUR SURVEY PARK 07:10 2ND

ROUTE NO - 61 ROUTE NO - 62

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 TOLLYGUNGE PHARI 06:40 1 CENTRAL AVENUE, R. BHARATI 06:45 3RD

3RD 2 CHARU MARKET - TOLLYGUNGE 06:42 2 MAHAJATI SADAN 06:48 3RD

3RD 3 MUDIALLY BUS STOP 06:44 3 M.G.ROAD XING 06:50 3RD

3RD 4 TOLLYGUNGE P.S. 06:45 4 MD ALI PARK 06:52 3RD

3RD 5 KALIGHAT TRAM DEPOT 06:47 5 MEDICAL COLLEGE 06:54 3RD

3RD 6 KALIGHAT FIRE BRIGADE 06:48 6 BOW BAZAR XING 06:56 2ND

3RD 7 HAZRA PARAMOUNT NURSING HOME 06:50 7 INDIAN AIRLINES 06:58 2ND

3RD 8 DESHPRIYO PARK 06:52 8 KHADI BHAVAN 07:00 2ND

2ND 9 PURNA DAS ROAD (OUTSIDE IT QTR) 06:54 9 HIND CINEMA CROSSING 07:02 2ND

2ND 10 BALLYGUNGE FOOT BRIDGE 06:57 10 LENIN SARANI - LEE MEMORIAL SC. 07:05 2ND

2ND 11 KASBA POST OFFICE 06:58

2ND 12 TALBAGAN KASBA P.S. 07:00

1ST 13 BENFISH-GN BLOCK 07:25



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 3

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

ROUTE NO - 63 ROUTE NO - 63A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 TANISHQ JEWELLERY, KAKURGACHI 07:00 1 SOVABAZAR METRO 06:49 3RD

2ND 2 VIP MARKET AT KAKURGACHI 07:02 2 IDEAL RESIDENCY 07:05 2ND

2ND 3 KAKURGACHI DENA BANK 07:04 3 BENGAL CHEMICAL 07:07 2ND

2ND 4 HARYANA SWEETS 07:06

2ND 5 KAKURGACHI TIWARI SWEETS 07:08 ROUTE NO - 64

2ND 6 KAKURGACHI KALI MANDIR 07:09 SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1 LIFE MEDICAL SHOP, BANGUR AVE. 07:00 2ND

2 BANGUR SWIMMING POOL 07:02 2ND

3 MOTHER DIARY (BANGUR) 07:04 2ND

4 BANGUR VIP XING 07:08 1ST

ROUTE NO - 65 ROUTE NO - 66

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 COLLEGE ST. M.G. RD. XING 06:45 1 TANK NO. 16 07:00 1ST

2ND 2 BIDHAN SARANI VIVEKANANDA RD. 06:50 2 TANK NO. 14 07:02 1ST

2ND 3 CHALTA BAGAN 06:51 3 QUEENS OF THE MISSIONS SCHOOL 07:03 1ST

2ND 4 GANGURAM 06:53 4 TANK NO. 12 07:05 1ST

2ND 5 SUKIA ST. AMHERST ST. 06:55 5 TANK NO. 10 07:08 1ST

2ND 6 AMHERST ST P.P. 06:57 6 KARUNAMOYEE BUS STAND 07:10 1ST

2ND 7 JAGAT CINEMA SEALDAH 07:00 7 WIPRO CROSSING 07:12 1ST

ROUTE NO - 67 ROUTE NO - 68

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1 DUMDUM PARK KALIMANDIR 7:10 1 BIG BAZAR - VIP ROAD 07:12 1ST

2 DUMDUM PARK GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 7:12 2 TEGHARIA (CLASS - IV TO CLASS-XII) 07:14 1ST

3 DUMDUM PARK VIVEKANANDA STATUE 7:15

ROUTE NO - 69 ROUTE NO - 70

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 SINTHEE MORE 06:40 1 INDRAPRASTHA HSG COMPLEX 07:03 1ST

3RD 2 B.T.ROAD, PAIKPARA CROSSING 06:50 2 PODDAR VIHAR 07:05 1ST

3 SREERAM NAGAR GATE 07:06 1ST

4 CLUB TOWN 07:08 1ST

ROUTE NO - 71 ROUTE NO - 72

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 SHIBPUR B.E. COLLEGE 06:40 1 GREENWOOD PARK (NEWTOWN) 07:30 1ST

3RD 2 KONA EXPRESS & ICHAPUR CROSSING 06:45 1ST

3RD 3 ICHAPUR WATER TANK -  HOWRAH 06:48

3RD 4 MANDIRTALA 07:00



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 4

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

ROUTE NO - 73 ROUTE NO - 74

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 BK BL PARK 07:15 1 GIRISH PARK METRO STN 06:45 3RD

1ST 2 CK-CL PARK 07:17 2 BEADON STREET - CENTRAL AVE. XING 06:47 3RD

1ST 3 C.K.MARKET 07:18 3 B.K.PAUL AVENUE 06:51 3RD

1ST 4 NARKEL BAGAN 07:20 4 AHIRITALA SITLA MANDIR 06:53 3RD

5 JORABAGAN PARK 06:54 3RD

6 MALA PARA 06:55 3RD

7 GANESH TALKIES 06:56 3RD

8 DINENDRA ST MANIKTOLLA CROSSING 07:00 2ND

9 MANIKTOLLA (P.S.) 07:02 2ND

ROUTE - 75 ROUTE - 76

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 BENGAL PEERLESS 06:59 1 BIRATI KALI MANDIR 07:02 2ND

2ND 2 HILAND PARK 07:00 2 SHREEBHAVAN (BIRATI) 07:03 2ND

2ND 3 BENGAL AMBUJA (ARMBAG FOOD) 07:05 3 BIRATI 07:05 2ND

2ND 4 MUKUNDPUR - BYPASS 07:06 4 AIRPORT CITY 07:08 2ND

2ND 8 KALIKAPUR 07:10 5 AIRPORT GATE NO. 2½ 07:10 2ND

6 AIRPORT GATE NO. 1 07:12 2ND

ROUTE - 77 ROUTE-78

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 JAYANGRA CHOWMATHA 07:15 1 BAGMARI BAZAR 07:00 2ND

1ST 2 LOKENATH MANDIR 07:17 2 MANICKTALA RAIL BRIDGE 07:03 2ND

3 KAKURGACHI MORE 07:05 2ND

4 HONEY DA DHABA - KAKURGACHI 07:07 2ND

5 DIGJAM SHOWROOM 07:08 2ND

6 HUDCO CROSSING 07:10 2ND

7 POLICE ABASAN- BIDHAN NAGAR 07:11 2ND

8 C.A. ISLAND-BYPASS XING 07:14 2ND

ROUTE-79 ROUTE - 80

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 SANKALP - NEWTOWN 07:25 1 BEHALA CHOWRASTA 06:30 3RD

1ST 2 SHREE HOUSING  COMPLEX, NEWTOWN 07:30 2 BEHELA TRAM DEPOT 06:40 3RD

3 TARATALLA BY-PASS XING 06:45 3RD

4 S.B.I., NEW ALIPORE 06:47 3RD

5 NEW ALIPORE PETROL PUMP 06:50 3RD

6 HINDUSTAN SWEETS NEW ALIPORE 06:52 3RD

7 MAHAVIR TALLA 06:55 3RD

8 NEELACHAL ABASAN 06:57 2ND

9 RAJDANGA NABA PALLY 07:01 2ND

10 BOSE PUKUR PETROL PUMP 07:05 2ND

11 TRIBARNA SANGHA 07:07 2ND



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 5

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

12 KASBA - SIEMENS 07:08 2ND

13 NARKEL BAGAN - NR RUBY HOSPITAL 07:10 2ND

14 RUBY HOSPITAL 07:12 2ND

ROUTE-81 ROUTE-82

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 EDEN COURT 07:25 1 DIAMOND CITY NORTH - JESSORE ROAD 07:00 2ND

1ST 2 GREEN FIELD HEIGHTS 07:30

ROUTE-83 ROUTE 84

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 HYATT REGENCY 06:58 1 DUNLOP (RATHTALA) 06:35 3RD

1ST 2 BIJAN BHAVAN 07:00 2 DUNLOP 06:38 3RD

1ST 3 CLUSTER II MAIN GATE 07:02 3 ANANYA CINEMA 06:41 3RD

1ST 4 CLUSTER III 07:03 2 TALA P.O. 06:50 2ND

1ST 5 TANK NO. 13 PURBACHAL 07:04

1ST 6 PURBACHAL SALT LAKE 07:04

1ST 7 ANINDITA 07:08

1ST 8 LABONY ESTATE 07:12

1ST 9 VIDYASAGAR NIKETAN 07:14

1ST 10 VIDHYASAGAR ISLAND 07:15

ROUTE - 85 ROUTE-86

LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 SHYAMBAZAR 5 POINT XING 06:40 1 LAKE TOWN - VIP XING 07:00 2ND

2ND 2 SAHITYA PARISHAD 06:43 2 LAKE TOWN (K.C. DAS) 07:02 2ND

2ND 3 GOURI BARI BRIDGE 06:46 3 LAKE TOWN NURSING HOME 07:03 2ND

2ND 4 MUCHI BAZAR, ULTADANGA 06:49 4 LAKE TOWN - MANASA BARI 07:05 2ND

2ND 5 TELENGA BAGAN, ULTADANGA 06:50

2ND 6 BIDHAN NAGAR BUS TERMINAL 06:52

2ND 7 ULTADANGA RLY STATION 06:55

ROUTE-87 ROUTE-88

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 BAGUIHATI BUS STOP 07:10 1 ANUPAMA HSG. COMPLEX 07:11 1ST

1ST 2 BIG BAZAR - VIP ROAD 07:12 2 KOILA VIHAR 07:12 1ST

3 HALDIRAM 07:15 1ST

ROUTE-89 ROUTE-90

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 DUM DUM STN. 06:51 1 GORABAZAR NARENDRA CINEMA 06:50 2ND

3RD 2 DUMDUM PHARI 06:53 2 DUMDUM GORA BAZAR 06:53 2ND

3RD 3 HANUMAN MANDIR 06:55

2ND 4 DUMDUM MUNICIPALITY 07:05



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 6

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

ROUTE 91 ROUTE 92

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 SISIR KUNJA 06:52 1 SHYAMBAZAR 5 POINT XING 06:50 2ND

3RD 2 MADHYAMGRAM PETROL PUMP 06:55 2 FARIAPUKUR 06:52 3RD

2ND 3 B.T. COLLEGE 06:59 3 RANGANA THEATER 06:54 2ND

2ND 4 BANKRA-JESSORE ROAD 07:03 4 PURNASREE CINEMA 06:55 3RD

2ND 5 MICHAEL NAGAR 07:06 5 HATIBAGAN (RAM CHARAN GUPTA RD) 06:56 2ND

2ND 6 JESSORE ROAD, SARAT COLONY 07:10 6 RUPBANI CINEMA 06:56 3RD

7 SCOTISH CH.SCHOOL 06:58 2ND

8 HEDUA 07:01 2ND

9 BETHUNE COLLEGE MAIN GATE 07:02 2ND

ROUTE 93

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 SAPORJI - PALLONJI 07:20

1ST 2 SUKHOBRISTI 07:20

1ST 3 ELITA  VISTA 07:22

ROUTE-94 ROUTE-94A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 REGENT CITY - RAJARHAT 06:54 1 DEROZIO COLLEGE 07:07 2ND

3RD 2 MANIRATNAM-RAJARHAT 06:55

3RD 3 RAJARHAT CHOWMATHA 07:00

ROUTE-95

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 METROPOLITIAN BYPASS 07:20

1ST 2 NICCO PARK 07:22

1ST 3 IAM HOTEL MGMT SCHOOL 07:25

1ST 4 TECHNOPOLIS 07:27

1ST 5 MOHISH BATHAN-NEW TOWN BRIDGE 07:29

1ST 6 EAST ENCLAVE (RAJARHAT) 07:31

ROUTE-96 ROUTE-97

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 CHATAKAL 07:00 1 KAIKHALI (VIP) 07:12 1ST

2ND 2 PRIVATE ROAD 07:03 2 PODDAR VIHAR 07:14 1ST

2ND 3 MOTIJHEEL 07:05 3 NEW PARA NEWTOWN RD. 07:18 1ST

2ND 4 DIAMOND CITY NORTH 07:08

ROUTE-98 ROUTE-99



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 7

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 TEGHARIA (NURSERY - CLASS-III) 07:07 1 SPACE TOWN 07:10 1ST

1ST 2 KESTOPUR 07:10

1ST 3 BAGUIHATI 07:12

ROUTE-99A

1ST 1 GREENFIELD AMBITION/ELEMENT 07:17

1ST 2 UNITECH UNIWORLD NEWTOWN (BLOCKED) 07:25

ROUTE-100 ROUTE-151

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 LAKE DISTRICT 06:55 1 LAKE TOWN- JESSORE RD XING. 07:00 2ND

2ND 2 PHOOL BAGAN UNITED NURSING HOME 07:08 2 EMC FACTORY - JESSORE RD 07:03 2ND

2ND 3 C.I.T. ROAD-RATNA CABIN 07:09 3 CHINA MANDIR JESSORE RD. 07:04 2ND

2ND 4 C.I.T. ROAD TRIKON PARK 07:10 4 BANGUR SUPER MARKET 07:07 2ND

2ND 5 BELIAGHATA CESC/P.S. 07:12

ROUTE-151A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1 SHYAM LAKE GARDEN - JESSORE RD. 07:02 2ND

2 227 BUS STAND, BANGUR AVENUE 07:05 2ND

3 BANGUR S.B.I. 07:06 2ND

ROUTE-152 ROUTE-153 / 153A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 CITY CENTRE-2 07:15 1 UTSA-153 & 153A 07:30 1ST

2 GREEN WOOD PARK EXTENTION-153A 07:33 1ST

3 BUBBLES BLUE/PRIDE HOTEL 07:35 1ST

ROUTE-154 ROUTE-155

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 7 NO FOOT BRIDGE 07:05 1 CENTRAL PARK 07:05 1ST

1ST 2 TANK NO.7 07:07 2 BIDHAN NAGAR MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL 07:08 1ST

1ST 2 DIGANTIKA 07:10 3 TANK NO.10 07:12 1ST

1ST 4 SALT LAKE KATHGOLA 07:12

1ST 5 KWALITY BUS STOP 07:14

ROUTE-156 ROUTE-157

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 4 NO.BRIDGE 07:00 1 ALOCHAYA CINEMA 07:14 2ND

2ND 2 TOPSIA BY PASS CROSSING 07:05 2 SHREE KRISHNA GARDEN 07:16 2ND

3 89 CINEMA 07:19 2ND

4 MANIKARAN 07:22 2ND

5 JALAVAYU VIHAR-E.M.PASS 07:18 1ST



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 8

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

ROUTE-158 ROUTE-159

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 SAJIRHAT 214 BUS STAND 06:50 1 KAIKHALI GREEN VALLEY / KAIKHALI (VIP) 06:55 1ST

3RD 2 BADAMTALA 06:52

3RD 3 BASU NAGAR 06:55

3RD 4 MADHYAMGRAM PETROL PUMP 07:00

ROUTE-159-A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 217 B  BUS STAND 07:00

ROUTE-160 ROUTE-161

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 SUNRISED GREEN(JATRAGACHI) 07:25 1 COLLEGE BUS STOP BAGUIHATI 07:10 1ST

2 JORA MANDIR - V.I.P ROAD 07:12 1ST

ROUTE-162 ROUTE-163

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 O.P.HOUSE ULTADANGA 06:50 1 SUNRISE POINT 07:15 1ST

2ND 2 GOLAGHATA-V.I.P.ROAD 06:54

2ND 3 SHREE BHUMI 06:55

2ND 4 12C/2 BUS STAND 07:00

ROUTE-164 ROUTE-165

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 CITY CENTRE-2 07:05 1 JAYA CINEMA 07:00 2ND

ROUTE-166 ROUTE-167

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 NAGER BAZAR 07:06 1 ANIMIKHA HOUSING COMPLEX 07:30 1ST

2ND 2 KAJIPARA 07:08

2ND 3 CLIVE HOUSE/MALL ROAD 07:09

2ND 4 MRINALINI CINEMA 07:11

ROUTE-168 / 168A ROUTE-169

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 UNITECH UNIWORLD NEWTOWN 07:25 1 BELGACHIA TRAM DEPET 06:55 2ND

2 MILK COLONY 07:00 2ND

ROUTE- 168B 3 PATIPUKUR RAIL BRIDGE 07:05 2ND

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES 4 KALINDI 07:08 2ND

1ST 1 ROSEDALE 07:24 5 KALINDI TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 07:10 2ND

1ST 2 UNITECH 07:25

ROUTE-170 ROUTE-171



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 9

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES 1ST

1ST 1 G.D.ISLAND 06:55 1 NBCC TOWER 07:30

1ST 2 G.D.PNB 06:57

ROUTE-172 ROUTE-173

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 GREENFIELD HEIGHTS 07:30 1 RAGHUNATHPUR 07:05 1ST

2 TEGHARIA 07:07 1ST

3 CHINAR PARK-NEWTOWN 07:15 1ST

ROUTE-174 ROUTE-174A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

2ND 1 KUMAR PARA SIDDEHESWARI 07:05 1 GREENWOOD HOUSING COMPLEX 07:08 1ST

2 BOIGHAR 07:10 2ND

3 DUMDUM CENTRAL JAIL 07:12 2ND

4 ORDINANCEFACTORY 07:14 2ND

5 HMV 07:16 2ND

ROUTE-175 ROUTE-175A

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 R.D.MOTORS FULTALLA 07:05 1 CHINAR  PARK METRO PLAZA 07:10 1ST

2 DEROZIO COLLEGE 07:07 2ND

ROUTE-176 ROUTE-177

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 NARENDRAPUR PETROL PUMP 06:50 1 206 BUS STAND 07:10 1ST

3RD 2 KAMAL GAJI 06:52 2 8 NO.ISLAND 07:12 1ST

3RD 3 BAISHNABGHATA, PATULI 06:58 3 TANK NO.8 07:14 1ST

2ND 4 PATULI CROSSING 07:00

2ND 5 ABHISIKTA BY PASS 07:10

2ND 6 TAGORE PARK / RUBY 07:13

2ND 7 VIP BAZAR 07:14

ROUTE-178 ROUTE-179

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES 3RD

3RD 1 BAGBAZAR 3 NO. BUS STAND 06:40 1 NEW BARRACPUR 06:40 2ND

3RD 2 RAJBALLAV PARA BUS STOP 06:42 2 FORTUNE CITY 06:45 3RD

3RD 3 AV SCHOOL SHYAMBAZAR 06:44 3 DOLTALA-MADHYAMGRAM 06:50 3RD

3RD 4 BALRAM MANDIR 06:45 4 APNALOY / SRIJAN 06:55

3RD 5 BAGHBAZAR STREET 06:48

2ND 6 SUN CITY 07:10



BUS ROUTE-PICKUP Page 10

LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS LIST OF PICK UP ROUTES & STOPPAGES TIMINGS

FOR THE SESSION 2018-19 FOR THE SESSION 2018-19

ROUTE-180 ROUTE-181 

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

3RD 1 TOBIN ROAD (B.T. ROAD) 06:44 1 MILLENIUM TOWER 07:15 1ST

3RD 2 B.T.ROAD RABINDRA BHARATI 06:46 2 SANJEEVA TOWN 07:25 1ST

3RD 3 7 TANK, DUMDUM RD 06:50 3 GREEN FIELD HEIGHTS 07:30 1ST

2ND 4 ASUBABU BAZAR 06:55

ROUTE-182 ROUTE-183

SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 DASADRONE BUS STOP 07:05 1 VARDHAN MARKET 06:50 3RD

1ST 2 R.D.MOTORS FULTALA 07:06 2 RIPPON STREET CROSSING 06:57 2ND

3 NONA PUKUR TRAM DEPOT 07:00 2ND

4 JORA GIRJA 07:02 2ND

ROUTE-184 5 MULLICK BAZAR 07:03 3RD

2ND 1 BIRATI MINI BUS STOP 07:00 6 C.I.T. PHILIPS 07:05 2ND

7 PADDAPUKUR 07:08 2ND

8 CHITTARANJAN HOSPITAL 07:12 2ND

9 ANANDA PALIT 07:10 2ND

10 SILVER SPRING BYPASS 07:18 2ND

ROUTE-185 ROUTE-186
SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 KESTOPUR 07:15 1 217 BUS STAND 06:50 3RD
1ST 2 COLLEGE BUS STOP BAGUIHATI 07:17 2 SIDDHA TOWN 06:55 3RD
1ST 3 BAGUIHATI BUS STOP 07:19 3 SUNRISE POINT 07:15 1ST
1ST 4 JORA MANDIR VIP ROAD 07:20

1ST 5 JYANGRA CHOWMATHA 07:22

1ST 6 LOKNATH MANDIR 07:23

ROUTE-186A
SL NO. LIST OF PICK UP STOPPAGES

1ST 1 DASHADRONE BUS STOP 07:05

1ST 2 HIGHLAND WILLOW 07:10

1ST 3 SUNRISE SYMPHONY 07:12


